2024 Ladies Dolphin Tournament of the Florida Keys

Presented by



Official Entry Form Please print For additional anglers copy this form Additional Socials \$35.00 each for Saturday

June 7th and 8th 2024

Entry Fee: \$175.00 per angler if paid on or before May 11th Entry Fee: \$200.00 per angler, if paid after May 11th but before May 28th Entry Fee: \$225.00 if paid after May 28th Junior Anglers under 16 years of age \$75.00

Includes Applicable Sales Tax

Boat Name

of Anglers Date Paid

Additional Socials \$35.00 x

\$_

Total Amount Paid Make checks payable to Florida Keys Elks Lodge #1872

Name:	Name:
Age if Junior Angler	Age if Junior Angler
Address:	Address:
City:	City:
State: Zip: Shirt Size	State: Zip: Shirt Size
Email:	Email:
Phone (cell)	Phone (cell)
Signature	Signature
Name:	
Age if Junior Angler Address:	Age if Junior Angler Address:
City:	City:
State: Zip: Shirt Size	State: Zip: Shirt Size
Email:	Email:
Phone (cell)	Phone (cell)
Signature	Signature
Name:	Please help the Elks Charities by sending us a check. If you —— would prefer to pay by credit card fill in below. Master Card
Age if Junior Angler Address:	or Visa only
	Card#
City:	Exp. Date Code on Back
State: Zip: Shirt Size	Billing Street Address
Email:	
Phone (cell)	
	— Cardholder name
Signature	Cardholder Signature
Captains Name	Mates Name
I certify that I have read	l the rules and agree to abide by them
Make check payable to Florida Keys E	lks Lodge #1872 - P.O. Box 255 – Tavernier, FL 33070

RELEASE: All participants, sports fishermen, their companions and boats enter at their own risk, and hereby release, discharge and further agree to indemnify and hold harmless Florida Keys Elks Lodge #1872 and their sponsors, advertisers and other participants and any agents, employees, officers, directors, contractors and successors of the above mentioned organizations from any and all claims, losses, damages, demands, causes of action, suits and liability of every kind arising out of, connected to, or resulting from the event, including without limitation, any claim for loss, damage or destruction of property, or injury (including death), regardless of whether such loss arises in whole or in part from the negligence of FKEL, its officers, employees, agents, sponsors, directors, contractors, or successors for any loss arising out of, connected to, or resulting from this event. We also understand that this release binds our heirs, executors, administrators and assigns as well as ourselves. By signing above, my team and I and our participants and attendees acknowledge that we have read and understand the release terms and conditions and agree to be legally bound by these terms and conditions. We also agree to authorize Florida Keys Elks Lodge #1872 the freedom to use any of our likenesses in any video or print whether for advertisement or profit without compensation of any kind.